COMPASSION COALITION, INC.
Distribution of Product (Local*) - 2007

*Figures do not include Bills of Lading in NYS - includes local distribution only

Pounds Distributed Cumulative
January 177,240 177,240
February 115,880 293,120
March 178,895 472,015
April 147,075 619,090
May 139,260 758,350
June 215,035 973,385
July 173,181 1,146,566
August 126,840 1,273,406
September 158,255 1,431,661
October 155,661 1,587,322
November 148,880 1,736,202
December 166,855 1,903,057

Total 1,903,057
No Fee Food
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